Lighting people and places
263www.thornlighting.com.au
Hawk
A functional design for an
everyday recessed fluorescent
light fitting for standard T-Bar
ceilings
Materials/Finish

WITH HAWK 2x36W T26 HF DSB 1200x300 LI840 FD G13 5.0 96058967
HAWK 2x36W T26 HPF DSB 1200x300 LI840 FD G13 5.1 96058968
Ordering Guide Lamp(s) to be ordered seperately.
T5 versions
With K12 diffuser
WITH HAWK 2x14W T16 HF K12 600x300 LI840 FD G5 3.5 96058974
HAWK 2x28W T16 HF K12 1200x300 LI840 FD G5 5.0 96047485
HAWK 2x28W T16 HF K12 1200x600 LI840 FD G5 5.5 96058975
HAWK 3x28W T16 HF K12 1200x600 LI840 FD G5 6.0 96058976
With Satinbrite Lourve
WITH HAWK 2x28W T16 HF DSB 1200x300 LI840 FD G5 5.0 96058973
Fittings as individual parts
HAWK 2x36W T26 HF BODY 1200x300 NL FD G13 4.5 96058977
HAWK 2x36W T26 HPF BODY 1200x300 NL FD G13 4.7 96058977
HAWK 2x28W T16 HF BODY 1200x300 NL FD G13 4.5 96058979
HAWK 2x28/36 DSB LOUVRE 96041739
HAWK 2x28/36 K12 DIFFUSER 96032670
NL: No Lamp  HF - High Frequency, HPF - Magnetic
hitesh.solanki
Text Box